
Year 5 - Outdoor Education Program 2023-24

Day Date Month Activity Staff (TBC)

Wednesday 13th September Paddleboarding KD & BE

Wednesday 27th September Gorge Walking KD

Wednesday 11th October Keel Boat Sailing KD & BE

Wednesday 8th November Hill Walking KD

Wednesday 22nd November Orienteering KD & BE

Wednesday 6th December Coastal Exploring KD 

Wednesday 17th January Dangerpoint KD 

Wednesday 31st January Llandwyn Island KD 

Wednesday 21st February Indoor Climbing KD 

Wednesday 6th March Welsh Mountain Zoo KD 

Wednesday 17th March Rafted Canoes KD & BE

Wed-Thurs 1st - 2nd May Expedition KD & BE

*Please note - Activities may be subject to change, depending on weather conditions


